
SPORTS CAR CLUB OF AMERICA, INC_
HAWAI I REGION

VW OF A~IERICA Solo 11198415 Championship series, Aloha Stadium
October 14, 1984 EVENT #7 of 11

DRIVER

A STOCK
Jim Moo
Terrance Baker
Guy Takiguchi
Vurt Mi tchell
William Campbell

2ND CAR
F<p.1"!e Allen

A S-JREET
Ch ar l es \-Iyse
Ray Suhl
F<ockne lang
Curtis LeE"
Rich Bright

A STREET
San j a Bet i sta
Lisa Crosby

A PREPARED
Ed Higa
1"1c'1 k r...=tneshi FO
I. ar r V Donahue

E' ~jTREE-i
~:onald 1"11~hifl'a:
Fred StilE'S
Gary Shiroma

c SrOCk
Milt -Isuda
l ler } Ducl:!Hdf'l
I}ean t'1-~k,3sh 1ma
Heal OqanekLI.

c: ~:l ( F~:l::=:I:-=::"T·
St even ":1 mur a
Venneth Sugal
Dennis lDmasu
L.arry Adr-e-s
1'1ari ana Tano
Earl Fujimoto
1<"'1'1 Rolfing
Al Sanwick
Brian Young
BradIE'Y Young
Eddie Auld
Cyrus Wong

C PREPARED
~Il~·e WiJlianl5
John Mohr

CAR MODEL

Porsche 911S
Chevy Corvette "84
Porsehe 911T
Porsehe 911SC
Lotus Europa

Porsche 911S

PREPARED
Porsche 911SC
Porsehe 911SC
Po,.-sehe 911
Datsun 240Z
Datsun 240Z

PREPARED LAD IE_S
F'orschp 911St:
Por!Cche 911SC

For-sche 911SC
D2tSUI1 24()Z
Datsun 2401

PREPARED
Chevy Camara
Fo,-d ~lustallg
Chevy Camara

Por<::;c:he '-117:
Dalsun 281,1';

ror-e c+ie 914
Mazda RX-7

PREPARED
VW Rabbit
V("J Scirocco
VW Rabbit GTI
VW Scirocco
VW Rabbit GTI
VW Scirocco
VW Golf GT
Fiat 124
Plymouth Arrow
VW Rabbit GTI
Toyota Corolla
VW Dasher

Mer·cury Capri
Ford Mustang

BEST RUN

48.36
49.51
49.91
52 ..22
58.17

47.20

47.0','
47.34
47.88
49.44
5::::.. 28

51. 51
51.97

45 ..00
46.77
48.17

50~ 2
3.3 .. 9
55_ 7

~JO.. 48
51.57
52.49"
52.75

47 ..33
48.10
48.39
48.51
49.85
50 ..37
50.79*
50 ..98
51.15
51.30
51. 42
53 ..31

53 ..35
56.32

OIA

0 STC)CI-<:-
:·'cfJert Remi r.q t on VW Scirocco GTI 49.05 28r,ei th Takahata VW Sciroeco '84 54.61 57
D PREPARED
John Mayers Mercury Capri 41.82 FTDEd Kemper Mercury Capri 44.11 3Jun Yoneda BMW 2002 44.62 4Vravut Manit VW Golf GTI 44.92 6Dexter Lum VW Golf GTI 45.21 8Gerald Atkins Triumph Spitfire 46.02 10Tom Coughlin Tr iumph GT-6 47.29 18Doug Whittingham .J_r. BMW 2002 47.97 22Gary Miyasato VW Sciroeco 49.55 32
D ,...IODIF IED
Bob White Datsun 510 43.07 2Steven Lee VW Sciroeeo 46.06 12Greq Ikeda VW Scirocco 46.18 13Keith Yamanaka VW Scirocco 46.94 16David Gee VW Seirocco 49.71 34
E STOCK
Ira Kob e ve ah i VW Scirocco 50 ..22 37Louis Clarke VW Rabbit 54.92* 58
E IvlODIF IED
Rene Allen Porsch., 911E 44.29 5Benson Lee VW Dunebuggy 45.27 9Steven Kitterman Porsche 911T 46.05 11Paul DeMare Mazda RX-7 46.91 15
G STOCK
Jim McCormack Porsche 924 49.14 29Bob ~IcDowell Honda Accord "84 49.66 33Derek Ching Honda Civic 51.94 46

25
31
36
49
60

NA

17
20
21
30
,J~~

45:\
47

7
14
24

38
52
56

T-TIE, X-TECH FORM WAS NOT SIGNED'
40
45x
50
51

****** Best novice trophy

19
23
26
27
35
39
41
42
43
44
48 ******
54

55
59


